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Employment Application

Applicant Information

Full Name: Date:
Last First M.I.

Address:
Street Address Apartment/Unit #

City State ZIP Code

Phone: Email

Date Available: Social Security No.:
Driver’s License 

No:

Please circle a time for each day to indicate when you are available

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
Morning 
Shift

800am-
300pm

800am-
300pm

800am-
300pm

800am-
300pm

800am-
300pm

800am-
300pm

800am-
300pm

Midday 
shift

400pm-
1000pm

400pm-
1000pm

400pm-
1000pm

400pm-
1000pm

400pm-
1000pm

400pm-
1000pm

400pm-
1000pm

Night 
Shift

800pm-
200am

800pm-
200am

800pm-
200am

800pm-
200am

800pm-
200am

800pm-
200am

800pm-
200am

Are you a citizen of the United States?
YES NO

If no, are you authorized to work in the U.S.?
YES NO

Have you ever worked for this company?
YES NO

If yes, when?

Have you ever been convicted of a felony?
YES NO

If yes, explain:

Education

High School: Address:

From: To: Did you graduate?
YES NO

Diploma::

College: Address:

From: To: Did you graduate?
YES NO

Degree:

Other: Address:
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From: To: Did you graduate?
YES NO

Degree:

References
Please list one personal reference and two professional references.

Full Name: Relationship:

Company: Phone:

Address:

Full Name: Relationship:

Company: Phone:

Address:

Full Name: Relationship:

Company: Phone:

Address:

Previous Employment

Company: Phone:

Address: Supervisor:

Job Title: Starting Salary:$ Ending Salary:$

Responsibilities:

From: To: Reason for Leaving:

May we contact your previous supervisor for a reference?
YES NO

Company: Phone:

Address: Supervisor:

Job Title: Starting Salary:$ Ending Salary:$

Responsibilities:

From: To: Reason for Leaving:

May we contact your previous supervisor for a reference?
YES NO

Company: Phone:

Address: Supervisor:
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Job Title: Starting Salary:$ Ending Salary:$

Responsibilities:

From: To: Reason for Leaving:

May we contact your previous supervisor for a reference?
YES NO

Military Service

Branch: From: To:

Rank at Discharge: Type of Discharge:

If other than honorable, explain:

Background Check Agreement
CW Janitorial Service, LLC. requires a Background Check for all employees providing cleaning services for our 
company. Are you willing to adhere to the Background Check requirements for this position? Please circle: 

Yes/No

Equal Opportunity Employer:

Employment policies and decisions on employment and promotion are based on merit, qualifications, 
performance, and business needs. The decisions and criteria governing the employment relationship with all 
employees are made in a nondiscriminatory manner, without regard to race, religion, color, national origin, sex, 
age, physical or mental disability, sexual orientation, gender identity, veteran status, or any other factor 
determined to be unlawful by federal, state, or local statutes.

I certify that my answers are true and complete to the best of my knowledge. 

If this application leads to employment, I understand that false or misleading information in my application or 
interview may result in my release.

Signature: Date:

Disclaimer and Signature


