

Employment Application

Applicant Information									
Full Name:					Date:				
	Last First				M.I.				
Address:	Otrack Address					Anor	tmont// Init #		
	Street Address	Street Address				Apartment/Unit #			
	City				State ZIP Code				
Dhono				Email					
Phone:	Email								
Date Availal	ole:	Social	Security No.:_			r's License No:			
Please circle a time for each day to indicate when you are available									
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday		
Morning	800am-	800am-	800am-	800am-	800am-	800am-	800am-		
Shift	300pm	300pm	300pm	300pm	300pm	300pm	300pm		
Midday	400pm-	400pm-	400pm-	400pm-	400pm-	400pm-	400pm-		
shift	1000pm 1000pm 1000pm 1000		1000pm	1000pm	1000pm 1000pm				
Night	800pm-	800pm-	800pm-	800pm-	800pm-	800pm-	800pm-		
Shift	200am	200am	200am	200am	200am	200am	200am		
YES NO YES NO									
Are you a citizen of the United States?									
Have you ever worked for this company? YES NO If yes, when?									
YES NO Have you ever been convicted of a felony?									
If yes, expla	in:								
Education									
High School: Address:									
YES NO									
From:	To:_	D	id you graduate	? 🗌 🖺	Diploma::				
College: Address:									
From:	To:_	D	id you graduate	YES NO	Degree:_				
Other:			Address	S:					

From:	To:	Did you graduate	YES e?	NO	Degr	ree:		
		Ref	erences					
Please list one p	personal referenc	e and two professiona		es.				
Full Name:								
						Phone:		
Address:								
Full Name:						Relationship:		
						Phone:		
Address:					_	-		
Full Name:						Relationship:		
Componi						Phone:		
Address:					_	-		
		Previous	Employr	ment				
Company:						Phone:		
						Supervisor:		
Responsibilities:								
From:	To	:	Reasor	n for Lea	aving:_			
May we contact y	our previous sup	ervisor for a reference?	YES	N ₁	_			
Company:						Phone:		
Address:						Supervisor:		
Job Title:		Starting		Ending Salary:				
Responsibilities:								
_		:						
May we contact y	our previous sup	ervisor for a reference?	YES	N ₁	o]			
Company:						Phone:		
Address:						Supervisor:		

Job Title:	Starting Salary: <u>\$</u>	End	ling Salary: <u>\$</u>				
Responsibilities:							
From: To:	To: Reason for Leaving:						
May we contact your previous supervisor for a refe	YES	NO					
Military Service							
Branch:		From:	To:				
Rank at Discharge:	Type of I	Discharge:					
If other than honorable, explain:							
Backgr	ound Check Agre	ement					
CW Janitorial Service, LLC. requires a Background Check for all employees providing cleaning services for our company. Are you willing to adhere to the Background Check requirements for this position? Please circle: Yes/No Disclaimer and Signature							
Equal Opportunity Employer:							
Employment policies and decisions on employment and promotion are based on merit, qualifications, performance, and business needs. The decisions and criteria governing the employment relationship with all employees are made in a nondiscriminatory manner, without regard to race, religion, color, national origin, sex, age, physical or mental disability, sexual orientation, gender identity, veteran status, or any other factor determined to be unlawful by federal, state, or local statutes.							
I certify that my answers are true and complete to the best of my knowledge.							
If this application leads to employment, I understand that false or misleading information in my application or interview may result in my release.							
Signature:		C	Pate:				